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wall panels & wall mount storage

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 storage cabinet, sliding door, fixed shelves (as specified), valance with light (if 
specified), lock and key (if specified), wall cleat and mounting hardware.

NOTES
1 High configuration has no internal shelf.

2 High  configuration has 1 internal shelf.

3 High configuration has 2 internal shelves.

For Wood Grain Directions, see the Application Guide section.

C J M S
Wall Mount Storage, Sliding Door

Configuration 
Height

1H 1 High, 14-1/2"

2H 2 High, 28"

3H 2 High, 41-1/2"

Depth 

14

Width 

48, 54, 60, 64, 66, 
72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Case Finish 

Flintwood

Veneer

Source Laminate

Door Finish 

HW HPL Whiteboard

PW PC Whiteboard

Flintwood

Veneer

Foundation Laminate

Light Option 

N None

Foundation

Mica

Lock Option 

N None

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

CJMS 2H 14 72 FX ZI N K

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   DOOR FINISH

   1 HIGH (1H)  2 HIGH (2H)

   Foundation Whiteboard  Whiteboard    Foundation Whiteboard  Whiteboard  
 D W Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 48 / 1219 89 186 751 136 143 126 268 1259 191 206
 14 / 356 54 / 1372 94 197 814 145 152 134 286 1388 210 217
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 98 208 876 152 158 148 307 1516 223 235
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 100 212 920 156 163 152 317 1600 234 243
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 103 216 941 158 165 154 326 1644 239 249
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 110 224 1005 164 176 161 345 1773 250 265
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 113 238 1065 175 182 175 367 1899 266 278
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 117 246 1122 181 188 182 387 2027 279 294
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 123 256 1182 187 194 189 402 2154 294 309
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 127 270 1259 194 209 202 425 2283 308 323

   3 HIGH (3H)

   Foundation Whiteboard  Whiteboard   
   Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 48 / 1219 165 351 2611 256 269
 14 / 356 54 / 1372 182 387 2742 279 294
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 194 419 2872 301 316
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 208 436 2959 316 334
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 211 451 3004 325 340
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 225 481 3132 346 365
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 241 513 3267 370 391
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 255 545 3394 394 412
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 270 578 3525 417 436
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 285 609 3651 437 461

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together. Pricing is continued on the following page.



353journal price & application guide – January 27, 2025

P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  J O U R N A L

C J M S
Wall Mount Storage, Sliding Door 

(Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   CASE FINISH

   1 HIGH (1H) 2 HIGH (2H) 3 HIGH (3H)

   Source   Source   Source 
 D W Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 48 / 1219 1660 2371 2492 2022 2887 3035 2403 3433 3602
 14 / 356 54 / 1372 1721 2457 2579 2117 3023 3176 2521 3601 3781
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 1781 2545 2671 2210 3158 3318 2641 3772 3960
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 1820 2602 2732 2274 3249 3410 2719 3884 4075
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 1840 2629 2760 2305 3293 3457 2759 3941 4136
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 1900 2715 2852 2400 3428 3598 2876 4107 4315
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 1961 2799 2938 2492 3561 3739 2995 4279 4493
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 2021 2885 3030 2588 3697 3881 3116 4451 4671
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 2079 2971 3118 2682 3830 4022 3232 4618 4851
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 2137 3052 3206 2683 3834 4027 3206 4581 4807

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together.

If Lock is specified, add 74

If Light is specified for 48" - 66", add 394

If Light is specified for 72" - 96", add 484




